
12/28/2017

12/28/2017

12/14/2017

12/14/2017

12/14/2017

12/14/2017

12/14/2017

12/14/2017

12/14/2017

12/14/2017

12/14/2017

12/14/2017

50.00

250.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

150.00

200.00

200.00

Page 1 of 4

ALCOHOL & TOBACCO COMMISSION
Tobacco Violations

12/1/2017 - 12/31/2017

TC05532001
Adams Village Deli

Hoosier Oil & Gas Inc 927 S 13th St

Decatur IN  46733

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.11VIOLATION: Fine:Retail sale of tobacco; warning notices 
required; failure to post

DESCRIPTION:

905.1.46.1VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Retail Sales Certificates 
(display required)

DESCRIPTION:

TC01911001
Allen

Thomas Brownlee& Sons Market 613 Oxford St

Fort Wayne IN  46806

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

905.1.46.1VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Retail Sales Certificates 
(display required)

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.6.2.3VIOLATION: Fine:Cigarettes (only sold in unopened 
packages)

DESCRIPTION:

TC09528001
Allen Fairfield Marathon

Bhaura Brother Inc 3230 Fairfield Ave

Fort Wayne IN  46807

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC10647001
Allen

Broadway Express Incorporated 1923 Broadway

Fort Wayne IN  46802

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC12104001
Allen

New Haven Quick Stop 951 Werling Rd

New Haven IN  46774

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC12759001
Allen

J & S Grocery and Food LLC 2217 Lafayette St

Fort Wayne IN  46803

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC12694002
Boone KC Vapor Studio

KC Vapor Studio LLC 1375 S Lebanon St

Suite 700

Lebanon IN  46052

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.11.7VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to post proper signage; must be 
18 to enter

DESCRIPTION:

7.1.3.18.5.7VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Sales without CertificateDESCRIPTION:

TC00650004
Clark Travel Center # 152

Pilot Travel Center LLC 14013 Memphis Blue Lick Rd

Memphis IN  47143

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC01062001
Dearborn Kennett's River City Marathan

River City Marathon 3rd & Judiciary Sts

Aurora IN  47001

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:



12/18/2017

12/18/2017

12/14/2017
12/14/2017

12/14/2017
12/14/2017
12/14/2017

12/14/2017

12/18/2017

12/14/2017

12/14/2017

12/14/2017

12/14/2017
12/14/2017

200.00

200.00

50.00

150.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

250.00

250.00

Page 2 of 4

TC09077001
Dearborn Jay Oil

Jay Oil 10477 SR 48

Aurora IN  47001

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC00941021
Delaware STORE # 44

McClure Oil Corporation 3700 N BROADWAY

Muncie IN  47302

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC12273001
Delaware Nirvana

Nirvana 3501 N Granville Ave

Muncie IN  47303

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.3.18.5.11VIOLATION: Fine:Tobacco Sales at Site Nuisance or CRIDESCRIPTION:
7.1.7.5.1.1 (H)VIOLATION: Fine:Requirements for retailers, distributors, 

and manufactures
DESCRIPTION:

7.1.3.18.5.2VIOLATION: Fine:Display of Tobacco CertificateDESCRIPTION:
7.1.7.6.3(A)VIOLATION: Fine:E-Liquid Conduct ProhibitedDESCRIPTION:
7.1.7.6.3(A)VIOLATION: Fine:E-Liquid Conduct ProhibitedDESCRIPTION:

TC00268107
Floyd LOCATION #2230

Mac's Convenience Stores LLC 3601 Grant Line Rd

New Albany IN  47150

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC03960005
Franklin Kroger #406 Fuel

Kroger Limited Partnership I 1034 State Rd 229

Batesville IN  47006

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC05927003
Grant Lances Market

LM Acquisition Inc 1025 E Main St

Gas City IN  46933

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC00767001
Harrison

The Lanesville Food Mart Inc 7404 Main Street NE

Lanesville IN  47136

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC03139001
Jackson

Dennys Grocery 4727 W SR 58

Freetown IN  47235

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

22.14.7.12VIOLATION: Fine:Requirements for cigarettes to be soldDESCRIPTION:

TC06951001
Jennings North Vernon Mini Mart

Guraya LLC 895 South State Street

North Vernon IN  47265

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

905.1.27.2(O)VIOLATION: Fine:Public Nuisance - All Other ChargesDESCRIPTION:
35.43.5.2(A)(2)VIOLATION: Fine:CounterfeitingDESCRIPTION:



12/14/2017

12/14/2017

12/18/2017

12/18/2017

12/18/2017

12/18/2017
12/18/2017

12/18/2017
12/18/2017
12/18/2017

12/18/2017

12/14/2017

12/14/2017

12/14/2017

12/14/2017

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

75.00

75.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

Page 3 of 4

TC01479004
Lagrange Miller's Gas

Skico Inc 421 S Detroit St

Lagrange IN  46761

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC11762001
LaGrange

Sukhdeep Oil And Gas Inc 419 419 S Detroit St

LaGrange IN  46761

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC02438001
Lake Highland Marathon

Safoora Inc 3341 Ridge Rd

Highland IN  46322

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC09525184
Lake Speedway # 6687

Speedway LLC 9600 Calumet Ave

Munster IN  46321-2864

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC12674001
Lake Convenient Store

Yasmin Mini Mart 3501 Liverpool Rd

Lake Station IN  46405

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.5.12.4(a)VIOLATION: Fine:Smoking prohibited in public places, 
places of employment, state vehicles

DESCRIPTION:

24.3.2.3VIOLATION: Fine:Sale at less than costDESCRIPTION:
35.46.1.11.7VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to post proper signage; must be 

18 to enter
DESCRIPTION:

7.1.5.12.4(c)VIOLATION: Fine:Failure to Remove AshtraysDESCRIPTION:
7.1.7.6.3(B)VIOLATION: Fine:E-Liquid Received From Non-PermitDESCRIPTION:
24.3.2.4.7VIOLATION: Fine:Retail to Retail Sale of Tobacco 

Products
DESCRIPTION:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC10750001
LaPorte

LaPorte Smoke INC 609 E Lincolnway

Laporte IN  46350

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC01123028
Madison DBA RICKER'S #22

Ricker Oil Company 5408 MARTIN LUTHER KING 
BLVD

Anderson IN  46013

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC00723096
Marion KROGER #J-992

Kroger Limited Partnership I 5911 S MADISON

Indianapolis IN  46227

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC11167001
Marion

Vansh Corp 8010 S Madison Ave

Indianapolis IN  46237

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:



12/28/2017

12/14/2017

12/14/2017
12/14/2017

12/28/2017

12/14/2017

12/14/2017

12/28/2017

200.00

200.00

150.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

Page 4 of 4

TC00546002
Monroe Fourwinds Resort and Marina - Ship Store

Traina Enterprises Inc. 9301 S Fairfax Rd

Bloomington IN  47401

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC02614001
Randolph

Manning Services Inc 101 E Washington St

Saratoga IN  47382

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC07800001
Ripley Dealware BP

Janvi Petroleum Inc 4900 N SR129

Osgood IN  47037

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

7.1.7.6.3(A)VIOLATION: Fine:E-Liquid Conduct ProhibitedDESCRIPTION:
22.14.7.12VIOLATION: Fine:Requirements for cigarettes to be soldDESCRIPTION:

TC11250001
Steuben

Travel Stop 3096 W. Maumee St

Angola IN  46703

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC11327001
Switzerland

Jerry Shop Quick Inc 701 East Main Street

Vevay IN  47043

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:

TC00265152
Whitley Walgreens #07907

Walgreen Co 535 N Line St.

Columbia City IN  46725-1229

PERMIT #:
COUNTY:

NAME:

35.46.1.10.2VIOLATION: Fine:Retail establishment's sale or 
distribution of tobacco to minors

DESCRIPTION:


