ALCOHOL & TOBACCO COMMISSION Tobacco Violations 12/1/2017 - 12/31/2017

PERMIT #:	TC05532001	NAME:	Hoosier Oil & Gas Inc		927 S 13th St		
COUNTY:	Adams		Village Deli		Decatur IN 46	733	
12/28/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.11	DESCRIPTION:	Retail sale of tobacco; war required; failure to post	ning notices	Fine:	50.00
12/28/2017	VIOLATION:	905.1.46.1	DESCRIPTION:	Tobacco Retail Sales Certi (display required)	ficates	Fine:	
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC01911001 Allen	NAME:	Thomas Brownlee& Sons	Market	613 Oxford St Fort Wayne IN	46806	
12/14/2017	VIOLATION:	905.1.46.1	DESCRIPTION:	Tobacco Retail Sales Certi (display required)	ficates	Fine:	
12/14/2017	VIOLATION:	7.1.6.2.3	DESCRIPTION:	Cigarettes (only sold in uno packages)	opened	Fine:	250.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC09528001 Allen	NAME:	Bhaura Brother Inc Fairfield Marathon		3230 Fairfield A Fort Wayne IN	-	
12/14/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	200.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC10647001 Allen	NAME:	Broadway Express Incorp	oorated	1923 Broadway Fort Wayne IN		
12/14/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m	~·	Fine:	200.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC12104001 Allen	NAME:	New Haven Quick Stop		951 Werling Ro New Haven IN		
12/14/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	200.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC12759001 Allen	NAME:	J & S Grocery and Food I	LLC	2217 Lafayette Fort Wayne IN		
12/14/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	200.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC12694002 Boone	NAME:	KC Vapor Studio LLC KC Vapor Studio		1375 S Leband Suite 700 Lebanon IN 46		
12/14/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.11.7	DESCRIPTION:	Failure to post proper signa		Fine:	
12/14/2017	VIOLATION:	7.1.3.18.5.7	DESCRIPTION:	Tobacco Sales without Cer	rtificate	Fine:	150.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC00650004 Clark	NAME:	Pilot Travel Center LLC Travel Center # 152		14013 Memphi Memphis IN 4		k Rd
12/14/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	200.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC01062001 Dearborn	NAME:	River City Marathon Kennett's River City Mara	than	3rd & Judiciary Aurora IN 470		
12/14/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	200.00

PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC09077001 Dearborn	NAME:	Jay Oil Jay Oil		10477 SR 48 Aurora IN 4700	1	
12/18/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	200.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC00941021 Delaware	NAME:	McClure Oil Corporation STORE # 44		3700 N BROAD Muncie IN 4730		
12/18/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	200.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC12273001 Delaware	NAME:	Nirvana Nirvana		3501 N Granville Muncie IN 4730		
12/14/2017 12/14/2017	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:			Tobacco Sales at Site Nuis Requirements for retailers, and manufactures		Fine: Fine:	50.00
12/14/2017 12/14/2017 12/14/2017	VIOLATION: VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.3.18.5.2 7.1.7.6.3(A) 7.1.7.6.3(A)	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Display of Tobacco Certific E-Liquid Conduct Prohibite E-Liquid Conduct Prohibite	d	Fine: Fine: Fine:	150.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC00268107 Floyd	NAME:	Mac's Convenience Store LOCATION #2230	s LLC	3601 Grant Line New Albany IN		
12/14/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	200.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC03960005 Franklin	NAME:	Kroger Limited Partnershi Kroger #406 Fuel	p I	1034 State Rd 2 Batesville IN 47		
12/18/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	200.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC05927003 Grant	NAME:	LM Acquisition Inc Lances Market		1025 E Main St Gas City IN 469	933	
12/14/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	200.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC00767001 Harrison	NAME:	The Lanesville Food Mart	Inc	7404 Main Stree Lanesville IN 4		
12/14/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m	~ .	Fine:	200.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC03139001 Jackson	NAME:	Dennys Grocery		4727 W SR 58 Freetown IN 47	235	
12/14/2017	VIOLATION:	22.14.7.12	DESCRIPTION:	Requirements for cigarette	s to be sold	Fine:	250.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC06951001 Jennings	NAME:	Guraya LLC North Vernon Mini Mart		895 South State North Vernon IN		
12/14/2017 12/14/2017	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	905.1.27.2(C 35.43.5.2(A)	-	Public Nuisance - All Other Counterfeiting	Charges	Fine: Fine:	250.00

PERMIT #:	TC01479004	NAME:	Skico Inc		421 S Detroit St		
COUNTY:	Lagrange		Miller's Gas		Lagrange IN 46	761	
12/14/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	200.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC11762001 LaGrange	NAME:	Sukhdeep Oil And Gas Inc	:	419 419 S Detro LaGrange IN 46		
12/14/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	200.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC02438001 Lake	NAME:	Safoora Inc Highland Marathon		3341 Ridge Rd Highland IN 463	322	
12/18/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2		Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	200.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC09525184 Lake	NAME:	Speedway LLC Speedway # 6687		9600 Calumet A Munster IN 463	-	
12/18/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	200.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC12674001 Lake	NAME:	Yasmin Mini Mart Convenient Store		3501 Liverpool F Lake Station IN		
12/18/2017	VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.4(a)	DESCRIPTION:	Smoking prohibited in publi places of employment, stat		Fine:	75.00
12/18/2017 12/18/2017	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	24.3.2.3 35.46.1.11.7	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Sale at less than cost Failure to post proper signa 18 to enter		Fine: Fine:	75.00
12/18/2017 12/18/2017 12/18/2017	VIOLATION: VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.5.12.4(c) 7.1.7.6.3(B) 24.3.2.4.7	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	Failure to Remove Ashtray E-Liquid Received From No Retail to Retail Sale of Tob	on-Permit	Fine: Fine: Fine:	
12/18/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Products Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	200.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC10750001 LaPorte	NAME:	LaPorte Smoke INC		609 E Lincolnwa Laporte IN 4638	•	
12/14/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	200.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC01123028 Madison	NAME:	Ricker Oil Company DBA RICKER'S #22		5408 MARTIN L BLVD Anderson IN 46		KING
12/14/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m	or	Fine:	200.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC00723096 Marion	NAME:	Kroger Limited Partnership KROGER #J-992	o l	5911 S MADISC Indianapolis IN		
12/14/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	200.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC11167001 Marion	NAME:	Vansh Corp		8010 S Madison Indianapolis IN	_	
12/14/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	200.00

PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC00546002 Monroe	NAME:	Traina Enterprises Inc. Fourwinds Resort and Ma	arina - Ship Store	9301 S Fairfax F Bloomington IN		
12/28/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	200.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC02614001 Randolph	NAME:	Manning Services Inc		101 E Washingto Saratoga IN 473		
12/14/2017	VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m		Fine:	200.00
PERMIT #: COUNTY:	TC07800001 Ripley	NAME:	Janvi Petroleum Inc Dealware BP		4900 N SR129 Osgood IN 4703	37	
12/14/2017 12/14/2017	VIOLATION: VIOLATION:	7.1.7.6.3(A) 22.14.7.12	DESCRIPTION: DESCRIPTION:	E-Liquid Conduct Prohibite Requirements for cigarettes		Fine: Fine:	150.00
PERMIT #:	TC11250001	NAME:	Travel Stop		3096 W. Maume		
COUNTY:	Steuben				Angola IN 4670	3	
12/28/2017	Steuben VIOLATION:	35.46.1.10.2	DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m	or	3 Fine:	200.00
		35.46.1.10.2 NAME:	DESCRIPTION: Jerry Shop Quick Inc		or	Fine:	200.00
12/28/2017 PERMIT #:	VIOLATION: TC11327001		Jerry Shop Quick Inc	distribution of tobacco to m	or inors 701 East Main S Vevay IN 47043 or	Fine:	200.00
12/28/2017 PERMIT #: COUNTY:	VIOLATION: TC11327001 Switzerland	NAME:	Jerry Shop Quick Inc DESCRIPTION:	distribution of tobacco to m	or inors 701 East Main S Vevay IN 47043 or inors or	Fine:	
12/28/2017 PERMIT #: COUNTY: 12/14/2017	VIOLATION: TC11327001 Switzerland VIOLATION:	NAME: 35.46.1.10.2	Jerry Shop Quick Inc DESCRIPTION:	Retail establishment's sale distribution of tobacco to m	or inors 701 East Main S Vevay IN 47043 or inors or	Fine: Street Fine:	200.00